FIXING_DATE
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.
2025.09.22.

TIME

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
212.4171
193.8343
60.2054
233.4237
406.1497
15.6521
50.8531
379.5469
435.0108
41.4969
96.195
2.6586
2.1801
32.4247
188.8575
89.1897
74.7655
3.8471
34.3758
251.2058
10.1379
7.7911
322.3876
18.5879

MIDDLE
217.7136
198.6463
61.6956
239.2151
416.2483
16.0406
52.1042
388.88
445.8099
42.5222
98.5942
2.7271
2.2341
33.2262
193.5978
91.3937
76.6191
3.9515
35.2262
257.4682
10.389
7.9853
330.3432
19.0509

SELL
223.0136
203.4606

63.1864

245.009
426.3524

16.4293

53.3555
398.2131
456.6141

43.5477

100.995

2.7956
2.2881
34.028
198.3429
93.5981
78.4734
4.0564

36.0769
263.7348

10.6402

8.1796
338.3002
19.5141



